
Lago Vista Middle School 

 Boys Basketball 2023-2024 

Excellence in ALL We Do! 

 
Day / Date Visitor  Home Time/Teams  

Thursday, Nov. 16 Taylor @ Lago Vista 5:00pm 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Thursday, Nov. 30 Lago Vista @ Marble Falls 5:00pm 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Thursday, Dec. 7  Lago Vista @ Lampasas 5:00pm 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Thursday, Dec. 14 Gateway @ Lago Vista 5:00pm 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Thursday, Jan. 11 Burnet @ Lago Vista 5:00pm 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Thursday, Jan. 18  OPEN  

Saturday, Jan. 20  Taylor Tournament Taylor TBD  

Thursday, Jan. 25 Marble Falls @ Lago Vista 5:00pm 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Thursday, Feb. 1 Lago Vista @ Taylor 5:00pm 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Saturday, Feb. 3 District Tournament TBA 7th and 8th Grade 

 
 

Coaches- Kain Tomlin, Bryan Rogers, Brad Keel 

MS Athletic Director- Will Janson  

Athletic Director- Craten Phillips  

Principal - Eric Holt  

Assistant Principal- Kim Bentley  
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